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Weighted frequencies 
 

 

 

Q1. Do you think the United States is going in the right direction, or is it on the wrong track? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent 

Valid RIGHT DIRECTION 223 31.4 31.4 31.4 

WRONG TRACK 386 54.4 54.4 85.8 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 97 13.7 13.7 99.5 





 

Q7. Do you think Donald Trump should continue to use his Twitter account as 



 

 

Q10. How would you rate the job that Congress has done in dealing with the Affordable Care Act, or Obamacare: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent 

Valid Excellent 11 1.6 1.6 1.6 

Good 79 11.1 11.1 12.7 

Fair 206 29.0 29.0 41.7



Demographics 

 

Region 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent 

Valid North Jersey 521 66.1 66.1 66.1 

South Jersey 267 33.9 33.9 100.0 

Total 788 100.0 100.0  








